<u>OLPH</u>



Men's Club

Lori Parsek is Named Zanoni Award Winner 2016

The OLPH Men's Club proudly announces that Lori Parsek will be recognized for her outstanding and extraordinary contributions throughout her 35 years to Our Lady of Perpetual School and Parish.

Lori has taught and guided thousands of OLPH students with a talent in education and a compassionate heart and has served for several years as assistant principal.

The Men's Club is also going to present to Sister Paulanne a check that will be donated to the Sisters of St. Francis Retirement Fund in honor and in the name of Maximo "Tony" Rivera.

Monies you donate will go to the funding of this gift and the other programs of the school and parish that the Men's Club supports.

In appreciation, individual and corporate donors - by category below - will be acknowledged on a Men's Club "Donor Board" displayed at the event and also published in our program.

What else can be said about Lori Parsek?

Find out for yourself at the "Men's Club Kick-Off Party to be held on Tuesday, May 10, 2016 at Valley Lo Club. Doors open at 6:30 p.m. Admission is free to all men and women of the parish.

The Men's Club would like to thank you for your continued support of our many programs.

For more details, contact Bob Hicks at 847-724-5993 or Don Farrell at 847-564-0935

OLPH MEN'S CLUB KICK-OFF SPONSOR

YES! I support the OLPH Men's Club and its various activities and charitable efforts. Please count me in as a Kick-Off Sponsor at the level indicated below (please check appropriate box):

- □ \$5,000 +
- Our Lady's Circle \$2,500 - 4,999 All Saints
- \$1,500 2,499
- \$1,000 1,499

Arch Angel **Guardian Angel** 500 - 999 Angel \$250 - 499 \$100 - 249 Patron \$25 - 99

Benefactor

Donor

Name:	Address:
Phone:	Email:
	PLEASE MAKE YOUR CHECK PAYABLE TO:
	"OLPH MEN'S CLUB KICK-OFF PARTY"
	c/o OLPH RECTORY • 1775 GROVE STREET • GLENVIEW, IL 60025
	Thank you!